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* Wear your helmet and rider number at all
times on the route!

* No listening to headphones, or riding
more than two abreast!

* Please be kind to our ride marshals,
motorcycles, and community support!
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Bike MS Route Cues for 75-milers — Sunday, June 22, 2014

Turn Direction Road Distance Turn Direction Road Distance
S Convoation Center 0.15 0.15 R E Tee Rd 1.9 46.2
R A\ Lincoln Hwy 1.4 1.6 R Rimsnider Rd 1.0 47.2
L S Nelson Rd 2.0 3.6 L E Duffy Rd 1.2 48.4
L E Fairview Dr 6.3 9.9 R S Somonauk Rd 0.6 49.0
L N Somonauk Rd 0.8 10.7 L E RT30 0.4 49.4
R E Maple St 0.2 10.9 L N N View St 0.1 49.5
L N Tlanos St 0.01 10.9 R E MdKinley Ave 0.7 50.2
Cortland Community Park Rest Stop Hinckley High School Rest Stop
N Ilanos St 0.06 10.9 R N Rees St 0.1 50.3
L W Chestnut St 0.2 11.1 L W Clark St/Miller Ave 0.5 50.8
R N Somonauk Rd 2.0 13.1 R N Syamore St/ Hindkley Rd 1.1 51.9
R E Barber Greene Rd 1.7 14.8 L W Phillips Rd 0.8 52.7
R S Airport Rd 3.0 17.8 R N Somonauk Rd 44 57.1
L E Route 38 0.3 18.1 R E Perry Rd 1.6 58.7
R S Hinckley Rd 2.0 20.1 L N Hinckley Rd 2.0 60.7
R W Keslinger Rd 1.7 21.8 L \ Keslinger Rd 1.7 62.4
Merritt Prairie Preserve Rest Stop Merritt Prairie Preserve Rest Stop
W Keslinger Rd 0.8 22.6 W Keslinger Rd 3.2 65.6
L S Somonauk Rd 2.0 24.6 R N Crego Rd 1.0 66.6
R W Perry Rd 1.3 25.9 L W Gutler Rd 1.5 68.1
L S Howison Rd 4.0 29.9 R N Corporate Dr 0.4 068.5
R W Tee Rd 3.0 32.9 L W Harvestore Dr 0.4 68.9
L S Waterman/Elm Rd 1.8 34.7 R N 1st St 0.6 69.5
Indian Creek Middle School Lunch Stop L W Fairview Dr 2.3 71.8
L N Waterman,/Elm Rd 0.3 35.0 R N Nelson Rd 2.0 73.8
R E Route 30 1.0 36.0 R E Route 38 1.4 75.2
R S Route 23 2.6 38.6 L N Convoation Center 0.15 75.3
L E Shabbona Grove Rd 1.7 40.3 Convocation Center
L N Howison Rd 4.0 44.3




